Client:
Event:
Date:
Location:
Facilitator:
Topic:

Purpose:

STEPS & STAGES

COACHING | FACILITATION | CONSULTING

Proposed Agenda

Dance Place

Town Hall Community Gathering
November 4, 2023 4-6pm
Dance Place

Christal Brown

A Vision for Us All

Two hour facilitated conversation designed to address communal
concerns, artistic vision, institutional growth and strategic alignment

Facilitation Goals:

Agenda:

Tpm

4-4:15pm
4:15-4:45
4:45-5:15
5:15-5:45

5:45-6:00

Meet fellow community members

Create an embodied timeline of Dance Places’s growth
Voice concerns and the impacts of change

Collectively Imaging the future self of Dance Place

Facilitator Check in (DANCE PLACE STAFF ONLY)
Welcome and Opening Introductions

Embodied Timeline

Identity and Evolution

Hard Questions and Collaborative Solutions

Committing to Communion



