

STEPS & STAGES

COACHING | FACILITATION | CONSULTING

Proposed Agenda

Client: Dance Place

Event: Town Hall Community Gathering

Date: November 4, 2023 4-6pm

Location: Dance Place
Facilitator: Christal Brown
Topic: A Vision for Us All

Purpose: Two hour facilitated conversation designed to address communal

concerns, artistic vision, institutional growth and strategic alignment

Facilitation Goals:

• Meet fellow community members

- Create an embodied timeline of Dance Places's growth
- Voice concerns and the impacts of change
- Collectively Imaging the future self of Dance Place

Agenda:	1pm	Facilitator Check in (DANCE PLACE STAFF ONLY)
	4-4:15pm	Welcome and Opening Introductions
	4:15-4:45	Embodied Timeline
	4:45-5:15	Identity and Evolution
	5:15-5:45	Hard Questions and Collaborative Solutions
	5:45-6:00	Committing to Communion